
2016 Summer Drop and Withdrawal Dates  
Drop and withdraw dates for 6 & 12 week classes can be found at: 
http://granite.edu/academics/schedule/calendar.php  

Exceptions are as follows:  

Course CRN Drop Date Withdrawal 
EDU717 40356 Tuesday, July 12, 2016 Wednesday, July 13, 2016 
EDU617 40355 Tuesday, July 12, 2016 Wednesday, July 13, 2016 
EDU721 40348 Tuesday, July 19, 2016 Wednesday, July 20, 2016 
EDU621 40345 Tuesday, July 19, 2016 Wednesday, July 20, 2016 
EDU721 40351 Tuesday, July 19, 2016 Wednesday, July 20, 2016 
EDU621 40350 Tuesday, July 19, 2016 Wednesday, July 20, 2016 
ARTS503 40339 Tuesday, July 26, 2016 Wednesday, July 27, 2016 
EDU611 40343 Tuesday, July 26, 2016 Wednesday, July 27, 2016 
EDU705 40346 Tuesday, July 26, 2016 Wednesday, July 27, 2016 
ABA702 40349 Tuesday, August 02, 2016 Wednesday, August 03, 2016 
EDU630 40399 Tuesday, August 02, 2016 Wednesday, August 03, 2016 
EDU619 40398 Tuesday, August 02, 2016 Wednesday, August 03, 2016 
HIS644 40341 Sunday, August 14, 2016 Friday, August 26, 2016 
ARTS503 40340 Sunday, August 14, 2016 Friday, August 26, 2016 
MGMT608  Sunday, August 14, 2016 Friday, August 26, 2016 
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